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*Approximate measurements for comparison only.
Note: These dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.

TD301 Specifications 
handshower rail 

Features:
– Clean, elegant design
– Durable finishes
– 21½” slide bar with lock in place adjustable handshower holder

mechanism
– Sleek lever design for easy slide adjustment

Lifetime Limited Warranty (Residential) 
	One Year Warranty (Commercial)
Brass & ABS

Standa




– �Meets or exceeds ANSI / ASME standard
A112.18.1 and CAN / CSA B125.1-05 requirements

– ASME A112.19.2
– IAPMO / UPC / cUPC

INSTALLATION NOTES:
Install this product according to the installation guide. 
Our products must be installed by certified professionals only 
and according to our installation guide as well as federal, 
provincial / state and local building codes and regulations.

4"
[100]

Ø¾" 
[20]

21½" 
[550]

2½"
[68]

FINISHES:            
- Polished Chrome
- Satin (-S)

CODES/STANDARDS APPLICABLE:


